
Premiati Marathon Lazio 2013

ATLETI
ASSOLUTI

1) PENSIERO GIOVANNI NW SPORT CICLI CONTE FANS BIKE PT 5750,0
2) CICUZZA GABRIELE SCOTT RC NEW LIMITS PT 4170,0

3) PETROLATI MAURO PIESSE CYCLING TEAM PT 4120,0

Cat. ELMT
1 RINNA ROBERTO 1987 PIESSE CYCLING TEAM PT 5180,0 
2 CICUZZA GABRIELE 1991 SCOTT RC NEW LIMITS PT 5170,0
3 PEREIRA CAETANO EDEILSON 1986 ASD BIKE SHOP PEDALANDO PT 4530,0
4 MANCA ANDREA 1984 TEAM VITTORIO BIKE ASD PT 4226,7
5 VALENTINI DANIELE 1987 ASD CICLI ROMA CLUB PT 4110,0

Cat. M1
1 PENSIERO GIOVANNI 1980 NW SPORT CICLI CONTE FANS BIKE PT 5750,0
2 CARDILLO ANDREA 1980 ASD BIKE STORE ISERNIA PT 5120,0
3 CAMARRA DOMENICO 1980 CICLI SPORT MANIA - AQUILE AZZURRE PT 4910,0 
4 REATINI RICCARDO 1980 ASD PROVIS BIKE PT 3923,3
5 MASSACCI TIZIANO 1983 CICLO TECH - MTB RUNNERS AS PT 3796,7

Cat. M2
1 PETROLATI MAURO 1975 PIESSE CYCLING TEAM PT 5120,0
2 MERCANTI GIOVANNI 1976 ASD FRACLA PT 4800,0
3 LUZI SIMONE 1978 CICLO TECH - MTB RUNNERS AS PT 4740,0
4 SCHIOPPA ALFREDO 1977 NW SPORT CICLI CONTE FANS B PT 4310,0
5 SELLATI DANILO 1976 PIESSE CYCLING TEAM PT 4180,0
6 CELLI DANIELE 1977 ASD CICLI ROMA CLUB PT 4070,0
7 MIELE ANGELO 1974 BIKEXTREME RACING TEAM PT 3840,0
8 GALLI VINCENZO 1974 CICLO TECH - MTB RUNNERS ASD PT 3483,3
9 MEZZANOTTE ANTONIO 1974 ASD BIKE SHOP PEDALANDO PT 3450,0
10 PAOLUCCI ANDREA 1974 BIKESTORE RACING TEAM PT 3020,0

Cat. M3
1 BONIFAZI GIANLUCA 1969 PIESSE CYCLING TEAM PT 4990,0
2 MORINI ANDREA 1971 ASD ECO BIKE LATINA PT 4440,0
3 PISANI ALESSIO 1969 ASD FLEMING BIKESHOP TEAM PT 4180,00
4 DI VEROLI ANGELO 1973 ASD CICLI ROMA CLUB PT 4140,00
5 SPINELLI ANDREA 1971 ASD BAR BOVA  PT 4070,00
6 MORETTI DANTE 1971 NW SPORT CICLI CONTE FANS BIKE PT 3950,00
7 NICOLETTA MASSIMILIANO 1971 ASD IL BICICLO TEAM NEW LIMITS PT 3890,00
8 PALAZZESE ANDREA 1969 ASD CARROZZERIA ITALIA PT 3755,00
9 INGIOSI AGOSTINO CICLO TECH CICLO TECH - MTB RUNNERS ASD PT 3680,0
10 PROTANI PIERLUIGI ASD DRAKE TEAM NW SPORT PT 3500,00

Cat. M4
1 PARMEGIANI MARIO 1966 CICLI SPORT MANIA - AQUILE AZZURRE PT 5060,0
2 ROMITO DOMENICO 1968 ASD SCUOLA MTB ROMA PT 4840,0
3 SEGHETTI MARCO 1968 TEAM BIKE LAB ASD PT 4700,00
4 ZAGARESE FRANCESCO 1967 ASD GS SPEEDY SPORT RACING PT 4233,3
5 TAMORRI CIRO 1964 NW SPORT CICLI CONTE FANS BIKE PT 4180,0
6 LO SCALZO ADRIANO 1964 ASD PROVIS BIKE PT 3960,0
7 CASETTI ANDREA 1967 ASD SCUOLA MTB ROMA PT 3760,0
8 RICCARDELLI GUIDO 1968 ASD BIKE SHOP PEDALANDO PT 3660,0
9 CASCONI PAOLO 1966 SCD SEZZE ORTOPEDIA SALATI PT 3656,7
10 CAMPANA GIOVANNI 1966 GRUPPO MTB PEDALANDO ASD PT 3443,3

Cat. M5
1 SARAGA GIANPIERO 1961 TEAM BIKE LAB ASD PT 5480,0
2 ZAMPARINI GIUSEPPE 1960 CICLI MONTANINI ALICE CERAMICHE PT 5166,7
3 FRANCUCCI DUILIO 1960 ASD LA BASE MTB CLUB TERNI PT 4650,00



4 SERVA SANDRO 1962 MTB RIETI PT 4220,0
5 MOLINARI MAURIZIO 1961 TEAM BIKE LAB ASD PT 3850,0

Cat. M6
1 SARTI STEFANO 1957 ASD LA BASE MTB CLUB TERNI M6 PT 5500,0
2 DE GIULII MAURIZIO 1958 NW SPORT CICLI CONTE FANS B M6 PT 5120,0
3 VERNUCCIO MARIO 1956 NEW EAGLES CYCLING TEAM PT 4480,0
4 SERINI ROBERTO 1955 ASD CICLISTICA APRILIA PT 4100,0
5 QUINTARELLI LUCIANO 1956 ASD DRAKE TEAM NW SPORT PT 3956,7

Cat. M7+
1 CARDILLO LINO 1952 ASD BIKE STORE ISERNIA M7+ PT 5470,0
2 BRIANO GIUSEPPE 1952 TEAM BIKE LAB ASD M7+ PT 5300,0
3 CAPOCCIA MARIO 1951 ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDOM7+ PT 3500,0
4 REALI GIUSEPPE MARIA 1946 ASD BIKE SHOP PEDALANDO M7+ PT 3100,0
5 RIZZI ENRICO 1949 NW SPORT CICLI CONTE FANS B M7+ PT 2953,3

Cat. WOpen
1 CANTONI CLAUDIA 1967 NW SPORT CICLI CONTE FANS BIKE PT 5290,0
2 BUZZANCA VANESSA 1969 ASD VIII LEGIONE ROMANA PT 5170,0
3 VARLESE LOREDANA 1971 BIKEXTREME RACING TEAM PT 5166,0
4 CASALE ANTONELLA 1966 ASD RAMPILATINA TEAM PT 3620,0
5 EVANGELISTI FEDERICA 1972 ASD VIII LEGIONE ROMANA PT 2666,0

Cat. WUnder
1 D'ELISO ANNALISA 1978 BIKESTORE RACING TEAM PT 5120,00

Cat. JMT Percorso Corto
1 PIACENTINI MATTEO 1995 CAFFE' PIACENTINI SPORT PT 4083,3
2 MAGNANTE GIANLUCA 1995 CAFFE' PIACENTINI SPORT PT 3413,3

IRONMAN

BONIFAZI GIANLUCA 1969 PIESSE CYCLING TEAM
CAMARRA DOOMENICO 1980 CICLI SPORT MANIA - AQUILE AZZURRE
CELLI DANIELE 1977 ASD CICLI ROMA CLUB
DE GIULII MAURIZIO 1958 NW SPORT CICLI CONTE FANS BIKE
FRANCUCCI DUILIO 1960 M ASD LA BASE MTB CLUB TERNI
PALAZZESE ANDREA 1969 M ASD CARROZZERIA ITALIA
PARMEGIANI MARIO 1966 M CICLI SPORT MANIA - AQUILE AZZURRE
PENSIERO GIOVANNI 1980 M NW SPORT CICLI CONTE FANS BIKE
PETROLATI MAURO 1975 PIESSE CYCLING TEAM
ROMITO DOMENICO 1968 M ASD SCUOLA MTB ROMA
SARAGA GIANPIERO 1961 M TEAM BIKE LAB ASD
SCHIOPPA ALFREDO 1977 M NW SPORT CICLI CONTE FANS BIKE
SEGHETTI MARCO 1968 M TEAM BIKE LAB ASD
TAMORRI CIRO 1964 M NW SPORT CICLI CONTE FANS BIKE
VALENTINI DANIELE 1987 M ASD CICLI ROMA CLUB

SQUADRE REGIONALI
1) CICLO TECH - MTB RUNNERS ASD

2) NW SPORT CICLI CONTE FANS BIKE
3) PIESSE CYCLING TEAM
4) ASD CICLI ROMA CLUB

5) ASD BIKE SHOP PEDALANDO

SQUADRE FUORI REGIONE
1) ASD LA BASE MTB CLUB TERNI

2) ASD BIKE STORE ISERNIA
3) CICLI SPORT MANIA-AQUILE AZZURRE


